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Annex

Appointment of the Current Members of Hong Kong Dental Council

Name
Dr Jeffrey Tsang Yick-sang
(Chairman)

Dr Chan Cho-yee, Joseph
(Registrar)®®

Dr Lee Kwing-hong

Professor Anne Sinclair McMillan
Professor Ip Sau-man, Mary

Dr Fan Yun-sun, Susan

Dr Wong Tin-chun

Dr Leung Ting-on, David

Dr Chan Kin-keung, Eugene

Dr Esmonde Francis Corbet

Dr Fok Ka-hang, Tony

Ms Kong Yuen-hoong, Helen

Daeof Firs
Appointment
145.1981

1.2.2004

25.9.2003

17.11.2000

1.10.2004

1.6.2005

1.10.199

1.2.2002

1.1.2003

10.12.2003

1.10.2004

1.9.2003

@ Calculated until end of current term of appointment.
@ Dr Joseph Chan is appointed as consultant dental surgeon of the Dental Service of the Department of

Health by virtue of Section 4(1)(b) of the DRO.

Current Appointment Length of (year)
Expireson svicd?
30.9.2006 25
24.9.2006 3

16.11.2006 6
30.9.2007 3
31.5.2008 3
30.9.2005 9

31.12.2005 4

31.12.2005 3
9.12.2006 3
30.9.2007 3
31.8.2006 3



